
Pos 

 

RR BEARS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

RR Build Train Race Invit 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

RR Formula Vintage 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

33Q 

72 

93 

69 

758 

673 

978 

731 

17C 

391 

173 

247 

7A 

995 

17 

864 

143 

42E 

456 

467 

50H 

977 

1 

117 

490 

1R 

232 

590 

95 

Name 

Rob Hall :9219 

Justin Hebbel :2013032 

Daniel May :11215 

Ben Baker :2011476 

Jake Hall :4291 

Marc Beyer :1012283 

Abh inay Eswa ra ppa :2013853 

Stan Keyes :418 

Mike Baker :16987 

David Spanjar :14621 

Bucky (Ja me s ) Sexton  :10208  

Wes Burden :2012483 

Mitch Skaggs :1013055 

Patrick Hanson :9925 

Kenny Cummings :5957 

John Rickard :2181 

Kayleigh Buyck :2015108 

Emma Betters :2013594 

Chloe Maddrill :2010946 

Shea MacGregor :2015104 

Holly Varey :2013593 

Patty Paul :2013201 

Kira Knebel :2013263 

David Crussell :3050 

Dennis Parrish :2985 

Alan Perry :8712 

Terry Cheney :2013224 

David Evans :3539 

Andrew Mauk :7179 

Class 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

RR BEARS 

R R  B u i ld  Tr a in  R a c e  In v i t  

R R  B u i ld  Tr a in  R a c e  In v i t  

R R  B u i ld  Tr a in  R a c e  In v i t  

R R  B u i ld  Tr a in  R a c e  In v i t  

R R  B u i ld  Tr a in  R a c e  In v i t  

R R  B u i ld  Tr a in  R a c e  In v i t  

R R  B u i ld  Tr a in  R a c e  In v i t  

RR Formula Vintage 

RR Formula Vintage 

RR Formula Vintage 

RR Formula Vintage 

RR Formula Vintage 

RR Formula Vintage 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

5 

2 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

5.969 

11.394 

36.253 

39.518 

45.609 

1:04.855 

1:18.412 

1:27.856 

1:28.658 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNS 

24.942 

29.692 

34.484 

35.447 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

23.213 

48.349 

49.850 

1:36.233 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:11.282 

13:17.251 

13:22.676 

13:47.535 

13:50.800 

13:56.891 

14:16.137 

14:29.694 

14:39.138 

14:39.940 

13:22.489 

13:29.851 

13:12.832 

8:51.645 

2:32.364 

14:14.149 

14:39.091 

14:43.841 

14:48.633 

14:49.596 

15:24.905 

8:39.972 

13:14.796 

13:38.009 

14:03.145 

14:04.646 

14:51.029 

Best Tm 

1:45.994 

1:46.707 

1:47.625 

1:50.560 

1:51.535 

1:51.853 

1:54.264 

1:54.806 

1:54.887 

1:55.358 

2:00.630 

2:02.223 

2:00.316 

1:57.877 

1:47.084 

1:48.379 

1:51.120 

1:51.958 

1:52.515 

1:52.209 

2:12.353 

1:47.080 

1:44.151 

1:46.675 

1:50.263 

1:50.600 

1:55.771 

N a t / S t a t e  

NC 

MD 

IL 

PA 

NC 

NM 

CA  

FL 

NC 

WI 

PA 

GA 

TN 

WI 

NY 

SC 

NY 

TN 

IL 

MN 

ON 

MI 

IA 

CA 

NM 

RI 

CA 

CT 

WI 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ahrma National Office 

Margin of Victory 

3.514 

Avg. Speed 

86.624 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.151 

Best Speed 

82.265 

Best Lap by 

117 - David Crussell :3050 
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Race (8 Laps) started at 10:46:28 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 
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Pos 

DNS 

 

RR Thruxton Cup Chal 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

661 

73 

150 

9R 

1b 

55 

194 

126 

593 

76 

693 

551 

144 

392 

Name 

Dominik Goertz :1012494 

Gregory Glevicky :10061 

Blake Parr :2011926 

Paul Canale :10449 

Clint Austin :11512 

Edward Blount :1012041 

D a le  D u t c h  V a n d e rb u rg  J r.  : 2 0 1 2 1 8 5  

Rick Lanigan :2012542 

Dustin Foretich :9112 

Patrick McGraw :6278 

Owen Foretich :2012896 

William Bolton :2011316 

Jonathan Devine :1012858 

Mike Steed :2013858 

Class 

RR Formula Vintage 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

RR  T hruxton C up C hal 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

DNS 

7.404 

12.782 

14.487 

17.575 

26.955 

35.288 

41.808 

47.441 

52.850 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

13:48.050 

13:55.454 

14:00.832 

14:02.537 

14:05.625 

14:15.005 

14:23.338 

14:29.858 

14:35.491 

14:40.900 

13:44.128 

14:06.832 

15:20.813 

Best Tm 

1:44.648 

1:44.831 

1:47.082 

1:47.180 

1:48.044 

1:47.453 

1:49.407 

1:49.602 

1:51.295 

1:51.298 

2:00.805 

2:03.101 

2:12.464 

N a t / S t a t e  

FL 

OH 

GA 

AL 

LA 

AL 

AZ 

SC 

TN 

NC 

TN 

AL 

FL 

SC 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 1:26:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ahrma National Office 

Margin of Victory 

3.514 

Avg. Speed 

86.624 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.151 

Best Speed 

82.265 

Best Lap by 

117 - David Crussell :3050 
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